
Member Organization Type Phone Office E-Mail

Liz Kindred HMC Safety Officer Appointed 744-7244 Chair/U-Wide ekindred@uw.edu 

Brad Asay UW Medicine Shared Services Elected 543-7705 basay@uw.edu

Ann Aumann UWMC Ops & Maint/Safety Labor Rep 598-8476 Union/U-Wide aaumann@uw.edu 

Mary Blanchard UWMC Employee Health Ex-Officio 598-4970 maryblan@uw.edu 

Andrew Denton HMC Float Pool Appointed 744-3708 andrewd@uw.edu

Mary Dirksen HMC Employee Health Ex-Officio 744-3081 mdirksen@uw.edu 

Michael Durkin Airlift Northwest Appointed 521-1599 Michael.durkin@airliftnw.org 

Carrie Ferrulli HMC Representative Elected 744-1174 carrief@uw.edu

Jeffrey Gates UWMC Employee Health Services Ex-Officio 598-0536 jogates@uw.edu

Andrew Luft UWMC Representative Elected 598-5447 acluft@uw.edu

Stephen Lundgren SEIU Local 925 Labor Rep 744-2000 Union grenstef@uw.edu 

Kate McDougall HMC Representative Elected kathmcd@uw.edu

Caron McMahon UWMC Representative Elected 598-2585 caronmc7@uw.edu

Phil Numoto Environmental Health & Safety Ex-Officio 616-6212 pnumoto@uw.edu 

Toby Purvis UWMC Safety Officer Appointed 598-6184 purvit@uw.edu

Deanna Redmond ALNW Olympia Base Elected 521-1596 deanna.redmond@airliftnw.org

Judy Stead UWMC Employee Health Ex-Officio 598-3004 jstead@uw.edu

Anita Stull WSNA Representative Labor Rep 598-4720 Union astull@uw.edu 

Walter Thurnhofer UWMC Admin/ Support Services Appointed 598-4153 waltert@uw.edu

Jude VanBuren Environmental Health & Safety Ex-Officio 616-4146 judev@uw.edu 

# 5 HSC:   UW Medicine
Meets 4th Monday from 2:00 - 3:30 pm via video conference 

from HMC Board Room/GCT 72 & UWMC BB 389
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